Rita No.

1

Section 9, T23N, R6W
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

I

&}
[Bad]
[ty

Depth

500'
2000'
3500
4360
5710

State of New Mexico )
) ss
)

County of San Juan

TESTS

Hole Deviation

1/4°
1/2°
3/4°
l o
1-1/4°

ZECEVES:

MAR 1 81982
ol CON. COM.

PiBT. 3

I, Steve S, Dunn » being first duly sworn, depose and state that

the above and foregoing depth and hole deviation figures are true and correct

to the best of my information and belief.

Subscribed znd sworn before me this»i¥r_4_

My Commission Expi;;;;§E§CML;\Ljfziﬁs”rﬂﬂ

Notary Public

—



