Rita No. 1 Section 9, T23N, R6W Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

SLOPE TESTS

Depth	Hole Deviation
500'	1/4°
2000'	1/2°
3500 '	3/4°
4360 '	1 °
5710 '	1-1/4°



State of New Mexico)) ss County of San Juan)
I, <u>Steve S. Dunn</u> , being first duly sworn, depose and state that the above and foregoing depth and hole deviation figures are true and correct to the best of my information and belief.
Subscribed and sworn before me this day of
Notary Public
My Commission Expires 1 1985